Windemere Court Homeowners Association
BALANCE SHEET
for the period ending December 31, 2020

ASSETS
101 CB&T Operating Account 16,354.97
109 CB&T Reserve Account 70,584 .34
114 Accounts Receivable -7,784.67
Total Assets $79,154.64
FUNDS
310 Capital 79,946.68
--- Net since 12/01/20 -792.04
Total Funds $79,154 .64

' Prepared on January 22, 2021 by Management.
Unaudited Statement; Assessments are Accrued; Expenses are Cash Basis.



Windemere Court Homeowners Association
INCOME STATEMENT
for the period December 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

REVENUE

402 Dues Assessed 7,105.00
425 Parking Space Rents 100.00
815 Interest Income 0.14
825 Late Fees, Misc. Income 25.00
Total Revenue $7,230.14

EXPENDITURES
684 Exterminator 72.00
804 Gardening-Landscaping 700.00
692 Janitorial 300.00
716 Management Fees 600.00
725 QOffice Expense 145.30
754 Repairs & Maintenance 2,776.90
765 Supplies 18.05
782 Telephone 402.24
789 Trash 643.28
797 Water and Sewer 2,364.41
Total Expenditures $8,022.18
NET TAKEN from RESERVES $792.04

. Prepared on January 22, 2021 by Management.
Unaudited Statement; Assessments are Accrued; Expenses are Cash Basis.
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Windemere Court Homeowners Association
BUDGET COMPARISON

for the period January 1,

REVENUE

Dues Assessed

Parking Space Rents

Laundry Commissions

Interest Income

Late Fees, Misc. Income
Total Revenue

EXPENDITURES
Camera Monitoring
Janitorial Extras
DO NOT USE
Exterminator
Fire Maintenance
Gardening-Landscaping
Gardening Extras
Gas & Electric
Insurance
Janitorial
Legal and Professional
Management Fees
Elevator
Cffice Expense
Repairs & Maintenance
Supplies
Taxes, Licenses, Fees
Telephone
Trash
Water and Sewer

Total Expenditures

RESERVE FUND EXPENSES
Reserve Expenses

NET TAKEN from RESERVES

Prepared on January 22,

2020 to December 31,

Actual

85,260
1,200
2,603

63
467
$89,592

1,556
0

0

468
1,314
4,200
0
7,484
10,354
3,600
0
7,200
1,890
643
20,147
167
515
5,778
3,159
13,030
$81,504

60,620

$52,531

Budget

89,610
1,500
433

379

833
$92,756

750
133
1,175
432
750
4,200
100
6,667
9,333
3,600
333
8,633
1,667
0
19,167
0

280
4,050
3,000
11,400
$75,670

$17,085

' 2021 by Management.
Unaudited Statement; Assessments are Accrued; Expenses are Cash Basis.

2020

Vvariance

107% worse
100% better
100% better

8% worse

75% worse

100% better
12% worse
11% worse

100% better
17% better
13% worse

5% worse

84% worse
43% worse

5% worse

14% worse

8% worse



WINDEMERE COURT HOA
Accounts Receivable Aging Report
as of 12/31/20

Account >90 >60 >30 <=30 Total Name
Accounts with Balances Owed:
40X 1,932.93 1,932.93 Golden
105 245.00 -245.00 245.00 245.00 Doig
213 294 .50 -245.00 49.50 Jaconette
210 306.50 -270.00 36.50 Cavanaugh
102 265.00 -245.00 20.00 Olson
203 25.40 245.00 -255.00 15.40 Wolsey
2,299.33
Accounts with Credit Balances:
207 -34.00 -5.00 245.00 -250.00 -44 .00 Zekri
204 307.69 -76.43 -30.00 -300.00 -98.74 Santoro
206 270.00 -294.50 -270.00 -294 .50 Schaefer
202 -2,205.00 245.00 245.00 -1,715.00 Rose Rose
113 -4,020.00 245.00 245.00 -3,530.00 Salinas
114 -2,891.76 -755.00 -755.00 -4,401.76 Molesko
-10,084.00
Totals: -5,503.74 -346.43 -354.50 -1,580.00 -7,784.67



LEDGER ACCOUNT for WINDEMERE COURT
for the period 12/01/20 to 12/31/20;

Date

11/30/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/02/20
12/04/20
12/07/20
12/07/20
12/09/20
12/09/20
12/10/20
12/14/20
12/15/20
12/15/20
12/15/20
12/15/20
12/15/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/21/20
12/22/20
12/22/20
12/31/20
12/31/20

Description

101 CB&T Operating Account

balance forward

Folio Check Contra

ceosd.net 12141
Deposit 12142
Deposit 12143
ATT 12145
Choice Locksmithing 12146
Choice Locksmithing 12147
Christian Landscape 12148
Homecrafts 12149
Homecrafts 12150
Kennedy Pest Control 12151
Pacific Backflow 12152
Republic Services 12153
City of San Diego Water 12194
Deposit 12154
AT&T 12195
Republic Svc 12155
ceosd.net 12156
Vic N Ivan's Cleaning 12157
Deposit 12158
Deposit 12159
BS Venture 12167
Homecrafts 12168
Kennedy Pest Control 12169
Santina Sandoval 12170
Gus Curiel 12171
Vic N Ivan's Cleaning 12172
Leonardo Rocha Ortega 12173
Zeferino Lopez Canderos 12174
Bank Deposit Slips 12196
ATE&T 12176
Christian Landscape 12177
Paper Statement Fee 12197
Interest Payment 12198
Total for Account 101 (-1717.04

267

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

277
278
279

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

288
289

since 12/01)

765
114
114
782
754
754
804
754
754
684
754
789
797
114
782
789
754
692
114
114
754
754
684
754
754
754
754
754
650
782
804
650
815

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
prepared 01/22/21;

page 1

amount

18072.
-646.
490.
1000.
-80.
-190.

-148

-698

-190.
.00
.19
-321.
.41

-36
-113

-2364

1230.
.20
-321.
-360.
.00
2580.
1005.

-95.
-407.

-36.
-200.
.00
.00

-75.

-75.
-113.

-218

-300

-75

-150

-103

0

01
80
00
00
25
00

.71
-350.
.00

00

00

64

00

64
00

00
00
00
00
00
0o

00
00
55

.79
-350.
-3.

00
00

.14
16354.

97
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TRUST TRUST This Statement: December 31, 2020

Last Statement: N ber 30, 2020
P.O.Box 489, Lawndale, CA 90260-0489 ovember

CJ B CALIFORNIA&BANK Statement of Accounts

Account 0800815901

DIRECT INQUIRIES TO:
P34350  05-0000-CBT-PGO023-00025 Customer Service 1 (800) 400-6080
0034316 015P0.560 **SNGLP T80 4001 92163

WINDEMERE COURT HOA
C/O CEOSDNET

PO BOX 34398-612

SAN DIEGO CA 92163

AT

(TR VT L SR ) 1) 77 AL O LR T R TR W

Hillcrest

3737 Fifth Avenue

San Diego, CA 92103-4217
(619) 299-9700

Effectlve anuary 1 2021 we are revising our pohcy in the "Restrictions on Number of Transfers subsection in
Section 7 in our Deposﬂ Account Agreement. We will no longer be converting Savings and Money Market
_accounts to non-interest bearing account types due to excessive transfers or withdrawals; however, excesswe
transaction fees may still be charged, if applicable. Please refer to the applicable fee schedule for more
information.

The Bank is adding account closure provlsmns to the Deposn Account Agreement If you close your acc
are responsible to notlfy the Bank of pending transactions that have not cleared and to cancel any electronic/ACH
fransactions. Debit or credit transactions received after account closure may be processed at the Banks
discretion, which may involve reopening the account and triggering service fees, including charges for insufficient
funds, overdraft services, and the return of unpaid items. (It may take up to 10 business days before existing
relatlonshtp rates and/or benefits are applied to reopened accounts, if applicable.) Interest on closed accounts is
forfeited lf an account is closed before interest is scheduled to be posted. Fees and forfeited interest will not be
our closed account is later recpened by request or post-closure transaction.

Change Nc’uce Effective March 19, 2021, availability of future dated ACH credit transactions will be modified. If
the effective date of an ACH credit fails on a weekend or holiday, funds will be available on the fcllowmg
busmess day. For questions, please visit your local branch, or contact us at (800) 400-6080.

SUMMARY OF ACCOUNT BALANCE . - . .
""""" ' Checking/Savings Qutstanding

A division of Zions Bancorporation. N.A. Member FDIC &EiR

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance Balances Owed

Business Interest Checking 0800815901 $16,654.97
— BUSINESS INTEREST CHECKING 0800815901 - ' ? 208 25
— Previous Balance Deposits/Credits Charges/Debits Checks Processed Ending Balance
— 18,072.01 6,305.14 2,699.16 5,023.02 16,654.97

{,5. DEPOSIT SICRED l TS ...............................
— Date Amount Description

12/01 490.00 DEPOSIT 5353036349

12/01 1,000.00 DEPOSIT 5353035312

12/09 1,230.00 DEPOSIT 5353025710
 an 12115 1,005.00 DEPOSIT 5353031300

12/15 2,580.00 DEPOSIT 5353015892

12/31 0.14 INTEREST PAYMENT 0001671010

00343 16-0000004-0076693



An Easy Approach To Balancing Your Account

Page 20of 7

To reconcile your checkbook balance to your statement balance: Mark off each entry in your check register that has been charged to your
account during the statement period. List the checks you have wrilten, bul are not yet charged to your account in the “Checks Outstanding” column

below. Then, follow the instructions in lines 1 through 10.

CHECKS OUTSTANDING

CHECKBOOK BALANCE

Check Number Check Amount 1.

LIST your checkbook balance.

2. ADD any deposits or other credits listed on the front of this stalement
which you have not recorded in your checkbook (such as payroll credits
or other direct electronic deposits).

3. SUBTOTAL:

4. SUBTRACT any charges listed on the front of this stalement which
you have not recorded (such as service charges, automatic transfers,
electronic iransactions, elc).

5. ADJUSTED CHECKBOOK BALANCE:

This bafance should agree with line 10, below.

STATEMENT BALANCE }

(T

| statement.

6. LIST your current stalement balance as shown on the tronit of this

7. ADD deposits made, but not shown on this statement.

8. SUBTOTAL:

9. SUBTRACT total tfrom “Checks Outstanding.”

Y

TOTAL: B

10. ADJUSTED STATEMENT BALANCE:

Transfer to Line 9.

PROMPTLY EXAMINE YOUR STATEMENT AND REPORT ANY PROBLEM
You must promply exomme your accourd statements and report anry d ble emors,

This balance should agree with fine 5, above.

You can teicphong us bl dong so will nol presesve your nghts. In your lotter, give us the

signatures, jons, )] s, Oof f Failura to do 30 may result
in your loss of certain rights or remedies. For exampla, you must identily the discoverable altoration
ot forgery of a check within 30 days of us sending you, of making 1o you, the statement
reflecting that check, and you must also immediately repovt (o us what you find. Businesses should
chock thetr account ransactions dady. for which vancus onine services are avalatle. For addtional
informaton, please sce your dep g nt and application service ag! (s) for
details  See also the consumer disclogsures below.

CONSUMER ACCOUNTS: IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC
TRANSFERS OR MONEY RESERVE TRANSACTIONS

H you think yous statement is wrong, of if you need mose inf icn about a on this
statement or on a raceip!, please telephone or write us. Please use the telephone number ot
address listed on the front of this statement to contact us as you can. We must hear from you
no later than 60 days after we sent or made avallable the FIRST statement on which the
problem of error app d. The provis} In this paragraph do not appiy to business or
other non-p of those must settle all unauthorized

al ts. The
transactions of errors within 24 houts of receipt of the Rem posting in order to be retumed.

Te us your name and accocunt number,

2. Describe the error or transfer you are unsure aboul, and explain as cleardy as you can why
you baligvo thero is an emrar of why you nged morg information,

3. Tel us lhe dollar amount of the suspected erfor.

We will investgale your complaint and correct any eror promplly. If wo lake more than 10
business days to do this, we will recrodit your account lor tho amcunt you tnink Is in error, 8o that
you will have use of the money during tho time it lakes us Lo complate our nvostigation.

FOR MONEY RESERVE ACCOUNTS:

N CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR FERSONAL CREDIT LINE
(This is a Summary of Your Bitling Rights).

If you think your statement is wrong, or you need more informaticn about a transacticn on your
statement, wite us 2t the address on the trent of this statement as soon as possibie. Wo must
hear (rom you no lator than 60 doys after we sent you the first statement on which the
crror or problam appoarod.

ing :nformation.
1. Your namgo and account number.
2. The dollar amount of the suspected arror.

3. Deascribe the error and explamn, i you can, why you bet.ave there is an eror. it you need
more information, describe the item you are unsure aboul.

You do not have to pay any amount in uestion while we are investigating, but you are stil cbligated
to pay the parts of your bill that are not in question. The charge in questicn may remain on your
statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that ¢. But, if we d ine that
we made a mistaka, you will not have to pay the amourt in question or any intarest or other fees
related to that amount. While we investigate your question, wo cannot feport you as delinquent
or take any action to coilect the ameunt you question. You must notify us in wating. You can
telephone us, but doing 3o will not preserve your rights. Cartact us at California Bank & Trust, PO
Box 25787, Salt Lake City, UT 84125-0787.

Balance Subject to tnterest Rata: We use the method called * ge dady batance®, {including
current transactions) to calculate the daily batance. If you have any further questions about
the mothod and how rosulting interast charges are dotormined, please feol froe to contact us
at 1-800-400-6080.

We may report information about your Money Reserve account to credit bureaus. Lato
pay 5. missed pay or other on your may be in your
credi ropon.

Ploaso notify us if wo roport any inaccurato information about your account(s) to o
credit burcau. Your written notice g the specd) y should be sent to us al the
following acdress: Calforna Bank & Trust, PO Box 25787, Sai Lake City, UT 84125.0787.

Thank you for banking with California Bank & Trust.
Become an Online Banking Customes for 24-hour account access.

*Review account balances *Review posted transactions © Pay bifis © Transfer funds
Sign up today at www.caibanktrust.com or cafl 888-217-1265.

0034316-0000004-0078693

A
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PO.Box 489, Lawndale, CA 90260-0489
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Page 3of 7

December 31, 2020
WINDEMERE COURT HOA
0800815901

4 CHARGES/DEBITS

Date Amount
12/04 2,364.41
12117 218.20
12/21 113.55
12/31 3.00

Description

CITY OF SANDIEGO WATER *******17812 REF # 020338005415765 1110411428
ATT Payment *******11EPAYREF # 020351005501177 1109117910

DELUXE BUS SYS. BUS PRO 88976236 REF # 020356007491582 1111329415

PAPER STATEMENT FEE 0000101336

20 CHECKS PROCESSED

Number.............Date..........c..............Amount Number.............. Date.cciaismaiia Amount Number.............Date...........................Amount
6267 12/01 646.80 6274 1211 36.00 6281 1221 407.00
6268 12/08 80.25 6275 12/07 113.19 6282 12129 36.00
6269 1214 190.00 6276 12/08 321.64 6283 12/21 200.00
6270 12/14 148.71 6277 12114 321.64 6284 12/23 75.00
6271 12/08 350.00 6278 12110 360.00 6288* 12/29 103.79
6272 12/10 698.00 6279 12116 300.00 6289 12/24 350.00
6273 12/10 190.00 6280 12122 95.00
* Not in check sequence
AGGREGATE OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES

Total for This Penod Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
To learn more about our other products and services that may lower the cost of managing account
overdrafts or to discuss removing overdraft coverage from your account, please contact Customer
Service or visit your local branch.
DAILY BALANCES ............................................................................................................................................................
Date.........coeeurnn......Balance (5] |- R Balance Date o Balance
12/01 18,915.21 12111 15,631.72 12122 17,222.62
12/04 16,550.80 12114 14,971.37 12/23 17,147.62
12/07 16,437.61 12115 18,556.37 12/24 16,797.62
12/08 15,685.72 12/16 18,256.37 12/29 16,657.83
12/09 16,915.72 12117 18,038.17 12/31 16,654.97
12110 15,667.72 12/21 17,317.62
e R R B O R R S e e e et ssssen s
Interest Earned This Interest Period $0.14 Number Of Days This Interest Period A
Interest Paid Year-To-Date 2020 $3.38 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.01%

—r]

A division of Zions Bancorporation, N.A. Member FDIC &%

(0343 16-0000003-0078692
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California Bank & Trust

ACCOUNT # 0800815901

This Statement:
December 31, 2020
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Cahfomla Bank & Trust

ACCOUNT # 0800815901

This Statement:
December 31, 2020
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Bank Reconciliation

612 Windemere Court Association
CA Bank & Trust - Operating

December 31, 2020

Bank Ending Balance 12/31/20 16,654.97
Outstanding Checks 300.00
Check# PayTo Date Amt
285 Vic N lvans Cleaning 16-Dec $150.00
286 Leonardo Rocha Ortega 16-Dec $75.00
287 Zeferino Lopez Canderos 16-Dec $75.00
Outstanding Deposits/Corrections 0.00
Folio # Date Amt
Adjusted Bank Balance 12/31/20 16,354.97
Ledger Balance 12/31/20 16,354.97
Difference Between Ledger & Bank 12131120 0.00




GENERAL LEDGER for WINDEMERE COURT HOMEOWN

ERS ASSOCIATION

for the period 12/01/20 to 12/31/20; prepared 01/22/21; page 1
Date Description Folio Check Contra Amount
101 CB&T Operating Account

11/30/20pba1ance forward 18072.01
12/01/20 ceosd.net 12141 267 765 -646.80
12/01/20 Deposit 12142 114 490.00
12/01/20 Deposit 12143 114 1000.00
12/02/20 ATT 12145 268 782 -80.25
12/02/20 Choice Locksmithing 12146 269 754 -190.00
12/02/20 Choice Locksmithing 12147 270 754 -148.71
12/02/20 Christian Landscape 12148 271 804 -350.00
12/02/20 Homecrafts 12149 272 754 -698.00
12/02/20 Homecrafts 12150 273 754 -190.00
12/02/20 Kennedy Pest Control 12151 274 684 -36.00
12/02/20 Pacific Backflow 12152 275 754 -113.19
12/02/20 Republic Services 12153 276 789 -321.64
12/04/20 City of San Diego Water 12194 797 -2364 .41
12/07/20 Deposit 12154 114 1230.00
12/07/20 AT&T 12195 782 -218.20
12/09/20 Republic Svc 12155 277 789 -321.64
12/09/20 ceosd.net 12156 278 754 -360.00
12/10/20 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning 12157 279 692 -300.00
12/14/20 Deposit 12158 114 2580.00
12/15/20 Deposit 12159 114 1005.00
12/15/20 BS Venture 12167 280 754 -95.00
12/15/20 Homecrafts 12168 281 764 -407.00
12/15/20 Kennedy Pest Control 12169 282 684 -36.00
12/15/20 Santina Sandoval 12170 283 754 -200.00
12/16/20 Gus Curiel 12171 284 754 -75.00
12/16/20 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning 12172 285 754 -150.00
12/16/20 Leonardo Rocha Ortega 12173 286 754 -75.00
12/16/20 Zeferino Lopez Canderos 12174 287 754 -75.00
12/21/20 Bank Deposit Slips 12196 650 -113.55
12/22/20 ATAT 12176 288 782 -103.79
12/22/20 Christian Landscape 12177 289 804 -350.00
12/31/20 Paper Statement Fee 12197 650 -3.00
12/31/20 Interest Payment 12198 815 0.14
Total for Account 101 (-1717.04 since 12/01) 16354 .97

109 CB&T Reserve Account
11/30/20 balance forward 70584 .34
Total for Account 109 70584 .34

114 Accounts Receivable
11/30/20 balance forward -8709.67
12/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl 12133 402 7105.00
12/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl 12133 425 100.00
12/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl 12133 825 25.00
12/01/20 A/R Payments Rcvd 12142 101 -490.00
12/01/20 A/R Payments Rcvd 12143 101 -1000.00
12/07/20 A/R Payments Rcvd 12154 101 -1230.00
12/14/20 A/R Payments Rcvd 12158 101 -2580.00
12/15/20 A/R Payments Rcvd 12159 101 -1005.00
Total for Account 114 (925.00 since 12/01) -7784.67



GENERAL LEDGER for WINDEMERE COURT
for the period 12/01/20 to 12/31/20;

Date Description

310 Capital
11/30/20 balance forward

402 Dues Assessed
12/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl

425 Parking Space Rents
12/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl

650 Bank Charges
12/21/20 Bank Deposit Slips
12/31/20 Paper Statement Fee

684 Exterminator
12/02/20 Kennedy Pest Control
12/15/20 Kennedy Pest Control

692 Janitorial

12/10/20 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning

716 Management Fees
12/01/20 12/20 Mgmt Fee

725 Office Expense

Folio Check Contra

Total for Account 310

12133 114
Total for Account 402

12133 114
Total for Account 425

12196 101
12197 101
Total for Account 650

12151 274 101
12169 282 101
Total for Account 684

12157 279 101
Total for Account 692

12141 267 101
Total for Account 716

11/30/20 balance fwd since 02/29 Acc 650
11/30/20 balance fwd since 02/29 Acc 718
11/30/20 balance fwd since 02/29 Acc 744
11/30/20 balance fwd since 02/29 Acc 745
11/30/20 balance fwd since 02/29 Acc 746
12/31/20 Bank Charges Acc 650
12/31/20 Postage Acc 744
12/31/20 Printing and Copies Acc 745

Total for Account 725

(145.30 since 12/01)

744 Postage
12/01/20 11/20 Postage

745 Printing and Copies
12/01/20 11/20 Printing

12141 267 101
Total for Account 744

12141 267 101
Total for Account 745

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
prepared 01/22/21;

page 2

Amount
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GENERAL LEDGER for WINDEMERE COURT
for the period 12/01/20 to 12/31/20;

Date

Description

754 Repairs & Maintenance

12/02/20 J7310
12/02/20 JLOCK
12/02/20 J7304

Aign Gate
Repair Closer
Leak U104

Folio Check Contra

12146 269 101
12147 270 101
12149 272 101

12/02/20 J7308 Invstgate Leak 106 12150 273 101
12/02/20 Pacific Backflow

12/09/20 J7308
12/15/20 JCOMM
12/15/20 J7307
12/15/20 JXMAS
12/16/20 X-Mas
12/16/20 X-Mas
12/16/20 X-Mas
12/16/20 X-Mas

765 Supplies
12/01/20 12/20
12/01/20 12/20

782 Telephone
12/02/20 ATT
12/07/20 AT&T
12/22/20 AT&T

789 Trash

Unit Flood U06
Progm Num

Water Heater
Holiday Bonus
Holiday Bonus
Holiday Bonus *2
Holiday Bonus
Holiday Bonus

Website Hosting
Supplies

12/02/20 Republic Services
12/09/20 Republic Svc

797 Water and Sewer
12/04/20 City of San Diego Water 12194 101

804 Gardening-Landscaping
12/02/20 Christian Landscape
12/22/20 Christian Landscape

815 Interest Income
12/31/20 Interest Payment

825 Late Fees, Misc. Income
12/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl

12152 275 101
12156 278 101
12167 280 101
12168 281 101
12170 283 101
12171 284 101
12172 285 101
12173 286 101
12174 287 101
Total for Account 754

12141 267 101
12141 267 101
Total for Account 765

12145 268 101

12195 101

12176 288 101
Total for Account 782

12153 276 101
12155 277 101
Total for Account 789

Total for Account 797

12148 271 101
12177 289 101
Total for Account 804

12198 101
Total for Account 8165

12133 114
Total for Account 825

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
prepared 01/22/21;
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GENERAL LEDGER for WINDEMERE COURT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
for the period 12/01/20 to 12/31/20; prepared 01/22/21; page 4

Date Description Folio Check Contra Amount

G&E DO NOT USE
11/30/20 balance fwd since 02/29 Acc 694 54489.90
11/30/20 balance fwd since 02/29 Acc 695 940.23

Total for Account G&E 55430.13




